
. 
Form tor !il1ni Rate Sched~les 

EAST KENTUCKY UTILITIES, INC. 
~~~e oi Istuing Corporation 

P'or ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 1 -----------------------
33rd REVISED SHEET NO. 1 ----

CANCELL~NG P.S.C. NO. 1 
-----------

32nd REVISED 1 
SHEET NO • . 

--~------------ ------

CLASSIFICATION OP' SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

APPLICABLE In all territory served by Company 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE For all Residential .and Commercial Purposes 

RATE 

e 

· MONTHLY 

First 1 MCF 

Over 1 MCF 

Minimum Bill $ 5.40 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 11985 

PURSUANTT0807 KAR 5:011 

epo~ · 

WE OF ISS~ May 3, 1985 

ISSUEDBY ~~ 

$ 8.6632 
( I ) 

$ 5.6232 

DATE EFFECTIVE ______ JM~a~y_.l~,~l~9~8~5~· ---------

TI~~-P_r_e_s1_'d_e_n_t ________________________ ___ 
Name ·of Officer 

!ssued by authority ot an Order 
Case No. 9236-A dated 

ot the Public Service Commission of Ky. in~ 

April 29, 1985 C.,\\' g 



. 
Form tor tilini Rate Sched~les For bNTJRE AfEA SERVED 

ommun ty, Town or City 

P.s.c. NO. 1 
----~~--------------

• 

--~3~2~n~d~ _______ SHEET NO. ___ l __ __ 

EAST KENTUCKY UTILITIES, INC. CANCELL~NG P.S.C. NO. 1 
~~~e ot lstuing Corporation -------

31 st SHEET NO.. 1 --------------- ---------
. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

~ RATE 
PER UNIT 

LATE SCHEDULE 

APPLICABLE In all territory served by Company 

AVAILAlHLITY OF SERVICE For all Residential· and Commercial Purposes 
.. . 

RATE . . MONTHLY 

First 1 MCF $ 8.6062 per MCF . 

Over 1 MCF $ 5.5662 per MCF (I) 

e Minimum Bill $ 5.40 . 
I 

I , . 
I 

' . 

. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION . 
. 

· OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

FEB 0 41985 .. 

) 

~{J~ANTTO 807 KAR 5:011, 
s ·: .J~z~oN '{!})Aa( 

. 

. 

ner: OF ISSUE February 7, 1985 

ISSUED BY ~u_:;~/ x:/ c:f',£L--­
N.ame of Officer 

DATE EFYECTIVE ___ F_eb_r_u_a_ry __ 4_,_1_9_85 ____ ~,l~%~~~ 
~~I 

TI~ President b -

!ssue~ by authority at an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. 9236 dated February 4, 1985 • 



-
Form tor til1ni Rate Sched~les 

• 
EAST KENTUCKY UTILITIES, INC. 

~~~e oi Istuing Corporation 

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 1 -----------------------
3ls t REVISED SHEET NO • 1 ----

CANCELLJNG P.S.C. NO. 1 

30th REVISED 
--------- -

1 
SHE.ET NO • . ----------- ----- ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE 

APPLICABLE In a l l t erritory s erved by Company 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE For all Res idential .and Commercial Purposes 

RATE MONTHLY 

Firs t 1 MCF $ 7. 7149 
( D ) 

Over 1 MCF $ 4.6 749 

Minimum Bill $ 5 .40 I 
I 
! 
I 
I 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

IJ0\1 / 1984 
PURSUANT te 8d7 KAR 5!011, 

~LL_ 8 - - . 

-E OF ISSUE November 7 , 19 84 DATE EFFECTIVE ----- ---------------------
November 1 , 1984 

ISSUED BY J~d/~ 
Name of Officer 

TI~~-P_r_e_s_i_de_n_t __________________________ -7 

Ky: ~~s 
0J 

!ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission ot 
Case No. 8114- K dated November 5 . 1984 • 


